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o B.E/M.E / M.C.A/M.B.A B.E/M.E/M.B.A
Day Date (f Y : No.of | m/ v/vi No. of Wke. |
or all Departments}) : | SEM
.Wkg‘ Days | Sem Days
Friday | 12-Jul-19 T AT- | Par 3
— t =

Saturday | 13-Jul-19 Parents Meeting -MECH 30 . e
Sunday 14-jul-19 ) OLIDA C
Monday 15-Jul-19 31 ?}f
Tuesday 16-Jul-19 | 37—
EWednesda*; n 17-Jul-19 l 33 E r
Thursday ; 18-Jul-19 34
Friday - 19-Jul-19 35 1
Saturday - 20-Jul-19 | M:Ziiis:j:ﬁéﬁ; 36 Tuesday Time Table r 2 Tuesday Time Table
s e . et 2 ngg};w ._ —
Monday 22-Jul-19 37 I 3
Tuesday 23-Jul-19 38 4
Wednesday | 24-Jul-19 39 5
Thursday 25-Jul-19 | 40 6
Friday 26-Jul-19 41 7
Saturday ~ 27-Jul-19 Ind;s;il‘fit -EERE 42 8 Wednesday Time able 2
Suniday 28-Jul-19 HDL;D i . _iij'::iLID ﬁ ,g
Monday 29-Jul-19 43 9
Tuesday 30-Jul-19 44 10
Wednesday | 31-lul-19 45 11
Thursday - 1-Aug-19 46 ;c é 12
Friday 2-Aug-19 47 13
saturday 3-Aug-19 ﬁ;‘;ﬁi seminar = MECH 48 %i& = gg o 0
Sunday 4-Aug-19 OLIDA OLIDA OLIDZ
Monday 5-Aug-19 |VAC - MECH, CSE 49 e 15
Tuesday 6-Aug-19 | 50 3 16 2
Wednesday | 7-Aug-19 51 1 - =Y |
Thursday 8-Aug-19 |Parents Meei&ing - CIVIL 52 . Pl . 18
Friday 9-Aug-19 53 . A el 19
Saturday | 10-Aug-18 DLIDA DLIDA DA
Sunday 11-Aug-19 OLID OLID OLIDA
‘Monday 12-Aug-19 OLIDA OLIDA 3
Tuesday 13-Aug-15
Wednesday | 14-Aug-19 |
Thursday | 15-Aug-19
Friday 16-Aug-19 |
saturday | 17-Aug-19 | 3;::;?; C';g; 57 Thursday Timetable 23 Thursday Timetable
Sunday 18-Aug-19 OLIDAY @idia; 3
Monday 19-Aug-19 58 24
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i o Ketiiiny B.E/ m.E / M..C.A / M.B.A l?:.E/ M.E / M.B.A
(for all Departmentsy | No.of H/ v/vi No. of Wkg. | LSEM
F Wkg. Days | Sem h Days
Tuesday h 20-Aug-15 | 59 25
‘Wednesday | 21-Aug-19 | 60 26
Thursday | 22-Aug-19 61 27
Friday 23-Aug-19 | 62 28
Saturday 24-Aug-19 | i:‘;‘;rmiii 63 Wednesday Time Table 29
H.‘:}undav 25-Aug-19 '_ .- ..: = HDE_:E}:‘-W .. . o Heo o D
Monday : 26-Aug-19 64 30
Tuesday 27-Aug-19 65 B 31
Wednesday | 28-Aug-1% ? 66 32
‘Thursday ”29'-Aug-19 : 67 33
Friday 30-Aug-19 jParents Meeting - ECE 34
. e HGED&? . st
Sunday 1-Sep-19 {IDAY DLlDﬁJ{
Monday | 2-Sep-19 AKARCHATURTHI
Tuesday 3-Sep-19 69 | 35
Wednesday L 4-Sep-19 70 36
Thursday 5-Sep-19 71 37 23 . Der M; -
Friday 6-Sep-15 72 38 P an
Saturday 7-Sep-19 Parentsi;-;eif - ko 73 Monday Timetable 39 T : % } it jr
Sunday 8-Sep-19 OLIDZ GLIDA OLID
Monday 9-Sep-19 74 40 e
Tuesday : 10-Sep-19 75 41 4%.;
" Wednesday' | 13:sep-19 | 76 42 e
Thursday 12-Sep-19 [GL- CIVIL 77 43
Friday 13-Sep-19 78 44
Saturday - 14-Sep-19 Engineer_'s oy 79 Tuesday Time Table 45 T;Jesdav Time Tab!e
Celebration - Overall
Siifid 15-Sep-19 & DAY
'Monday 16-Sep-19
Tuesday | 17-Sep-19 |
\Wednesday | 18-Sep-19 |
Thursday 19-Sep-19 |GL- CIVIL
Friday 20-Sep-19 84 >0
Saturday 21-Sep-19 Seminar - MECH
Sunday - 22-Sep-19 -'
‘Monday 23-Sep-19 [VAC- CIVIL
‘Tuesday | 24-5ep-15 _. 87 53
Wednesday - 25-Sep-19 88 GDEL PRE 54
Thursday | 26-Sep-19 | 89 ODEL P 55
Friday 27-5ep-19 | 90 DDEL 56
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et
fenday SE-CckTd 105 71 be Fiwe
Seturday 15-0ce-19 ws ||| = Friday Timetabie
{Baresy 20-ce-19
licodsy | 100 Tl s & :'3
-'uﬂ-l:l:r-ln 13-0ep-19 oa il £ L
wedsesdy | 13-0c-19 109 : 75
imursday I&-0ck-14 110 Aeetled Eqam /) d Th
Friday %.0ct19 ’ 111 ; -;.-":n- éj?_;.f‘-'-'h " =1
Sulurdoy | 26019 117 [ via
Sunduy I7--13
Monday 0013
Tomsday 0-0ct-19
“Sednesday | 3bck19
T'lul'!l!-i:l o ;-I?ug 74
-I'-r:l:n- L-Hay-15 8o
arurday 2-How-19 81
Sangay F-Hov-15
Ksanday A=fioy=13 82
Tupssiay 5-Heu-19 L=
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